
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
14:00

A  SV Ubbediss… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

17 15 7 8 3 6

18

2
11

3
12

4
14

5
16

7
17

10
18

Auszeit

5:9
14:19

Ende
14:21

B  SV Ubbediss… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

9 2 11 10 12 4

25

╳
12
25

1
13

3
15

5
20

9
21

10
23 Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
14:24

B  SV Ubbediss… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

2 11 10 12 4 9

25

1
15
24

2
16
25

4
17

6
18

10
19

11
20 Auszeit

24:22

Ende
14:49

A  SV Ubbediss… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

6 17 15 7 16 3

22

╳
8
18

1
9
22

2
11

3
13

4
14

7
17

Auszeit

4:9
18:23

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Bezirksliga 18 wU18
Frauen

B  SV Ubbedissen vs. SV Ubbedissen II A

Spiel 25 01.03.2026 14:00 Uhr

Grundschule Ubbedissen
33699 Bielefeld
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B  SV Ubbediss… 7/14

1 Kilickeser, Ecrin
2 Dyck, Sara X
4 Voth, Carmen X
9 Kilickeser, Aylin X

10 Hoffman, Theresa X
11 Kuci, Fiona X
12 Horvat, Julia X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

T Niebuhr, Jens E

C

A  SV Ubbediss… 8/14

3 Ameling, Jule X

6 Reimer, Kathleen X
7 Braun, Mileen X
8 Löwen, Hanna Luisa X

15 Peters, Maria X

16 Richert, Pauline X
17 Klassen, Leane X
19 Schweser, Johanna

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

T Koll, Sophie

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  SV Ubbediss… SV Ubbediss… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 21 18 0 0 2
1 0 1 25 2 25 22 0 0 2

3

1 0 2 50 46 40 0 0 4
Start: 14:00 Ende: 14:49 Dauer: 0:49

Sieger: SV Ubbedissen

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Brock, Emma 1

2 Müller, Caroline 2

Schr. Rusch, Carina
Assist. Grötzschel , Clara
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